
c Catalog Numbers 23007 and 7770 have lacquer finish.
d “CS” 50 amp locking receptacles require this cover.
e Outline drawing is shown on page I-19.

See page I-19 for additional information on Weather Protective Inlet & Outlet
Covers.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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7770

4510D

Features - Specifications
y Rugged die-cast aluminum 

construction with gray epoxycfinish 
provides excellent corrosion resistance

y Self-closing lift lid cover with 
heavy-duty stainless steel spring
assures maximum weatherproof protection

y All weatherproof covers are 
furnished complete with 
nickel-plated brass mounting 
screws, (except catalog numbers
23007 and 7770 furnished with
stainless steel mounting screws).

y F.S. and F.D. box mounting

y UL Listed, wet, damp and dry 
locations with cover closed

Industrial Weatherproof Covers

CATALOG NUMBER APPLICATION

4510B Duplex receptacle opening
4510D GFI/Fashion NEMA 1.3" (33.0) x 2.6" (66.0) opening
7418B 1.40" (35.6) dia. opening, 15 and 20 amp single receptacle
7420B 1.62" (41.1) dia. opening, 20 and 30 amp locking receptacle
7427B 2.15" (54.6) dia. opening, 30 and 50 amp, 3-wire power receptacles
7429B 2.31" (58.7) dia. opening for “MBWP” inlets
7770c 50 amp standard locking receptacles
23007c 20 amp power interrupting, locking receptacles
20405 30 amp power interrupting, locking receptacles

INDUSTRIAL, CAST ALUMINUM OUTDOOR PLATES, VERTICAL, F.S. MOUNTING

5210B Duplex receptacle, device mounted
5211B Duplex receptacle, F.S. mounting

HORIZONTAL F.S. AND DEVICE MOUNTING

7774CRde 50 amp “CS” or standard locking receptacles
INDUSTRIAL, POLYCARBONATE OUTDOOR PLATE, VERTICAL, F.S. MOUNTING

7418B 7420B 7427B 7770/7774CR 7774CR
RECOMMENDED WEATHER PROTECTIVE COVERS

23007

7420B

4510B

556
5261
5251
5661
5361
5351
5461
4710
4760
7582
7310
8210

8310
7250
5284
5258
5684
5384
5484
5261IG
5361IG
7535
70615FR

70520FR
70620FR
70720FR
70820FR
70920FR
70530FR
70630FR
70730FR
70830FR
70930FR
71020FR
71120FR
71220FR
71030FR
71130FR

71230FR
71330FR
71420FR
71520FR
71620FR
71430FR
71530FR
71630FR
71730FR
71820FR
71920FR
72020FR
71830FR
71930FR
72030FR

72120FR
72220FR
72320FR
72130FR
72230FR
72330FR
3330
3430
3520
7410
40045FR
FSL1FR
FSL2FR
FSL3FR
FSL4FR

9530FR
9630FR
9303
9306
9550FR
9650FR

3771
7379
3769
6369CR
6370CR

CS6369
CS6370
CS8169
CS8269
CS8369
CS8469
CS6369N
CS6370N
CS8169N
CS8269N
CS8369N
CS8469N

2.81 (71.4)

4.67
(118.6)

.86
(21.8)

1.88 (47.8)

3.25
(82.6)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – (  ) Indicates mm dimensions
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